Northern

Division 4EC Match 3 - Grantham

Men's 100m A

3 Dion Elba-Porter
5 Dominic Lamb
2 Michael Mlilo

1 Aidan McClure

0N O WN =

Men's 200m A

3 Dion Elba-Porter
Jean-Louis Plaatjies
James Garner
Michael Mlilo

Aidan McClure
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Men's 400m A

3 Kieran Bumby
4 Sam Truman
1 Chris Cope

5 Robert Morris
2 Simon Forde

0N O WN =

Men's 800m A

1 Jose Ferreria

Josh Lord
Jean-Louis Plaatjies
James Clark
Gerard Mills
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Men's 1500m A

1 33 Max Butler
2 1 Jose Ferreria
3 2 Gerard Mills
4 5 Chris Green
5
6
7
8

Men's 3000m S/Chase A

1 Chris Cope
5 Robert Morris

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
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Wind=
Grantham AC
Longwood Harriers &
Bradford Airedale AC
Boston & District AC

Wind=
Grantham AC
Grimsby Harriers & £
Longwood Harriers &
Bradford Airedale AC
Boston & District AC

Grantham AC

Grimsby Harriers & £
Boston & District AC
Longwood Harriers &
Bradford Airedale AC

Boston & District AC
Grantham AC

Grimsby Harriers & £
Longwood Harriers &
Bradford Airedale AC

Grantham AC

Boston & District AC
Bradford Airedale AC
Longwood Harriers &

Boston & District AC
Longwood Harriers &

Perf

11.3
12.0
12.0
12.9

23.5
24.1
24.6
25.3
27.7

54.3
55.4
59.9
61.0
86.2

02:06.2
02:07.0
02:10.2

02:19.7
02:31.4

04:25.7
04:35.9
05:02.3

05:31.0

11:56.9
13:11.8
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Men's 100m B

33 Jordan Stokes
55 James Garner
11 Chris Cope

22 Adam Broadbent

0N oA WN =

Men's 200m B

33 Jordan Stokes
55 Dominic Lamb

0N oA WN =

Men's 400m B

33 Jordan Stokes
55 Jack Kirk
11 Owen Msimango

0N oA WN =

Men's 800m B

11 Aidan McClure
22 Rory Cunliffe
55 Chris Green

0 N OB~ W=

Men's 1500m B
3 Josh Lord

11 Chris Cope
22 Rory Cunliffe
55 lan Mitchell

NRARE

0 N O~ W=

Men's 3000m S/Chase B
11 Owen Msimango

0 N O~ W=
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Wind=

Grantham AC

Longwood Harriers &
Boston & District AC
Bradford Airedale AC

Wind=

Grantham AC
Longwood Harriers &

Grantham AC
Longwood Harriers &
Boston & District AC

Boston & District AC
Bradford Airedale AC
Longwood Harriers &

Grantham AC

Boston & District AC
Bradford Airedale AC
Longwood Harriers &

Boston & District AC

Wind

Perf

11.8
12.1
13.0
13.1

24.3
24.6

55.1
65.8
67.9

02:36.5
02:44.0
02:47.8

04:30.7
05:38.1
05:50.3

05:52.5

13:20.0
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Northern

Division 4EC Match 3 - Grantham

Men's 5000m A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

3 Arthur Short
5 Chris Green
22 Simon Forde
1 Aidan McClure

Men's 400m Hurdles A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1 Chris Cope
2 Simon Forde

Men's 110m Hurdles A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

1 Chris Cope

Men's Hammer A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

3 Chris Bainbridge
5 Chris Sampson
4 Michael Cullen
2 Chris Hainsworth
1 Jason James

Men's Discus A
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3 Mark Atkins
Michael Cullen
Chris Sampson
Jason James
Chris Hainsworth

N = o b

Men's Javelin A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

3 Hayden Richards
11 Jason James

4 Michael Cullen
55 Martin Maynard
22 Adam Broadbent

13/07/2014 21:03

Grantham AC

Longwood Harriers &
Bradford Airedale AC
Boston & District AC

Boston & District AC
Bradford Airedale AC

Wind=
Boston & District AC

Grantham AC

Longwood Harriers &
Grimsby Harriers & £
Bradford Airedale AC
Boston & District AC

Grantham AC

Grimsby Harriers & £
Longwood Harriers &
Boston & District AC
Bradford Airedale AC

Grantham AC

Boston & District AC
Grimsby Harriers & £
Longwood Harriers &
Bradford Airedale AC

Perf

18:15.7
21:08.4
21:12.6

22:04.9

70.2
101.2

20.6

37.61
31.37
22.92
22.81
19.02

29.36
26.25
20.92
18.81
18.27

55.37
35.03
29.75
25.61
21.34
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13 July 2014

Men's 5000m B

55 lan Mitchell

2 Rory Cunliffe

11 Owen Msimango
33 Philip Hall

Men's 400m Hurdles B

11 Aidan McClure

Men's 110m Hurdles B

11 Diogo Egas

Men's Hammer B

33 Philip Garner

Men's Discus B

33 Edward Cole
55 Robert Morris
44 Richard Burgess

Men's Javelin B

33 Mark Atkins

5 Chris Sampson
1 Diogo Egas

2 Chris Hainsworth
44 Richard Burgess

http://www.athletics-uk.net
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Longwood Harriers &
Bradford Airedale AC
Boston & District AC
Grantham AC

Boston & District AC

Wind=
Boston & District AC

Grantham AC

Grantham AC
Longwood Harriers &
Grimsby Harriers & £

Grantham AC

Longwood Harriers &
Boston & District AC
Bradford Airedale AC
Grimsby Harriers & £

Wind

Perf

21:16.4
21:33.4
22:48.8

26:08.2

80.3

23.2

36.27

28.59
18.58
9.96

35.35
25.00
23.56
20.25
10.62
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Northern

Division 4EC Match 3 - Grantham

Men's Shot Putt A
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4

3
5
2
1

Michael Cullen
Mark Atkins
Chris Sampson
Chris Hainsworth
Jason James

Men's Long Jump A

0N O WN =

3

Michael Burr

55 Jack Kirk

4

Jean-Louis Plaatjies

22 Michael Mlilo
11 Chris Cope

Men's Triple Jump A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

3
5
1

Michael Burr
James Clark
Aidan McClure

Men's High Jump A

1
2
3
4

3
1
4

Michael Burr
Aidan McClure
Sam Truman

55 Jack Kirk

Men's Pole Vault A

1
2

4
1

Sam Truman
Diogo Egas

Men's 4x100m Relay
5 Longwood Harriers & ACJames Garner

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

3

Grantham AC

13/07/2014 21:03

Grimsby Harriers & £
Grantham AC

Longwood Harriers &
Bradford Airedale AC
Boston & District AC

Grantham AC

Longwood Harriers &
Grimsby Harriers & £
Bradford Airedale AC
Boston & District AC

Grantham AC
Longwood Harriers &
Boston & District AC

Grantham AC

Boston & District AC
Grimsby Harriers & £
Longwood Harriers &

Grimsby Harriers & £
Boston & District AC

Jordan Stokes

Perf

9.88
9.18
8.90
8.00
7.51

5.92
5.74
5.31
5.15
4.98

12.16
11.43
10.00

1.80
1.55
1.50
1.40

2.40
2.20

Jack Kirk
Dion Elba-Porter
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13 July 2014

Men's Shot Putt B

33 Edward Cole

55 Martin Maynard
44 Richard Burgess

Men's Long Jump B
5 Robert Morris

1 Diogo Egas

2 Adam Broadbent
44 Michael Cullen
33 Chris Bainbridge

Men's Triple Jump B
55 Jack Kirk
33 Chris Bainbridge

Men's High Jump B
11 Diogo Egas
33 Chris Bainbridge

Men's Pole Vault B

Dominic Lamb
Hayden Richards

http://www.athletics-uk.net

Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Grantham AC
Longwood Harriers &
Grimsby Harriers & £

Longwood Harriers &
Boston & District AC
Bradford Airedale AC
Grimsby Harriers & £
Grantham AC

Longwood Harriers &
Grantham AC

Boston & District AC
Grantham AC

James Clark
Michael Burr

Wind

Perf

8.59
6.88
4.90

5.24
4.78
4.72
4.00
3.54

10.89
8.23

1.50
1.40

48.4
50.1
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Northern T&F League

s el e)
Division 4EC Match 3 - Grantham § £ = 13 July 2014 £
Perf ¢ = < Perf =
Men's 4x400m Relay
1 5 Longwood Harriers & ACJames Clark James Garner Robert Morris Dominic Lamb 03:47.1
2 3 Grantham AC Kieran Bumby Josh Lord Michael Burr Max Butler 03:50.3
3
4
5
6
7
8
MATCH RESULT League Points Match STANDINGS League Points Match
1 GAC 6 403.0 1 LHAC 17 1075.0
2 LHAC 5 366.0 2 GAC 16 1087.0
3 BDAC 4 316.0 3 GHAC 11 766.0
4 GHAC 3 170.0 4 BDAC 9 568.0
5 BAAC 2 124.0 5 BAAC 7 377.0
6 WSAC 1 30.0 6 WSAC 3 234.0
7 7
8 8 #N/A #N/A #N/A
Men's 100m Non Scoring Wind= Men's 100m Non Scoring Wind=
1 1
2 2
3 3
4 4
5 5
6 6
7 7
8 8
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Northern

Division 4EC Match 3 - Grantham

Women's 100m A

O ~NO O WN =

3 Aimee Kettle
2 Louise Royston
5 Hannah Pearson
4 Elva Preston

Women's 200m A

1
2
3

0N oA

5 Natalie McGuire
2 Louise Royston
3 Aimee Kettle

Women's 400m A

1
2

3
4
5
6
7
8

3 Naomi Collier
5 Natalie McGuire
1 Alice Flint

Women's 800m A

0 N OB~ W=

1 Alice Flint

3 Sophia Tucker
4 Megan Ahearne
5 Beth Scarlett

Women's 1500m A

0 N OB~ WN =

_

Isabel Whitehead
3 Sophia Tucker
4 Megan Ahearne
5 Samantha Lister

Women's 3000m A

0 N OB~ WON =

3 Sophia Tucker
55 Samantha Lister
4 Betty Gash

1 Emma Penson

13/07/2014 21:03

Wind=
Grantham AC
Bradford Airedale AC
Longwood Harriers &
Grimsby Harriers & /

Wind=
Longwood Harriers &
Bradford Airedale AC
Grantham AC

Grantham AC
Longwood Harriers 8
Boston & District AC

Boston & District AC
Grantham AC

Grimsby Harriers & /
Longwood Harriers 8

Boston & District AC
Grantham AC

Grimsby Harriers & /
Longwood Harriers 8

Grantham AC

Longwood Harriers 8
Grimsby Harriers & /
Boston & District AC

Perf

13.6
13.7
14.4
14.8

27.4
27.8
27.9

61.2
62.5
66.1

02:37.1
02:49.2
02:55.0

03:20.3

06:06.3
06:15.3
06:21.2

06:47.2

13:24.0
14:32.0
14:50.2

16:30.3
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Recort

Wind

Women's 100m B

33 Sandra Gorzkowska

Women's 200m B

33 Sandra Gorzkowska

0N O~ WN =

Women's 400m B

11 Isabel Whitehead
55 Rebecca Morris

00N O~ WN =

Women's 800m B
11 Isabel Whitehead

44 Betty Gash
55 Karen Mitchell

0 N OB~ WON =

Women's 1500m B
33 Janice Anderson
55 Kirsty Lelh
44 Betty Gash

0 N OB~ W=

Women's 3000m B

33 Janice Anderson
5 Karen Mitchell

0 N O~ W=
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Wind=
Grantham AC

Wind=

55 Francesca Robbertson Longwood Harriers 8

Grantham AC

Boston & District AC
Longwood Harriers 8

Boston & District AC
Grimsby Harriers & £
Longwood Harriers &

Grantham AC
Longwood Harriers 8
Grimsby Harriers & £

Grantham AC
Longwood Harriers 8
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Perf

14.7

29.9
31.3

70.3
71.5

02:53.7
03:17.0
03:41.2

06:38.2
06:56.3
07:09.9

13:40.7
14:39.9

Wind

AW



13/07/2014 21:03

Northern
Division 4EC Match 3 - Grantham
Perf

Women's 400m Hurdles A

1 1 Alice Flint Boston & District AC 71.0
2 5 Kirsty Lelh Longwood Harriers 8 95.8
3

4

5

6

7

8
Women's 100m Hurdles A Wind=

1 4 Elva Preston Grimsby Harriers & / 18.4
2 1 Isabel Whitehead Boston & District AC 19.4
3

4

5

6

7

8
Women's Hammer A

13 Helen Gilbert Grantham AC 40.97
2 5 Rachel Scholes Longwood Harriers 8  24.61
3 1 Emma Penson Boston & District AC  19.22
4

5

6

7

8
Women's Discus A

1 6 Laura England Wombwell Sporting »  30.37
2 33 Laura Evans Grantham AC 29.62
3 5 Rachel Scholes Longwood Harriers 8 19.18
4

5

6

7

8
Women's Javelin A

1 6 Laura England Wombwell Sporting s 37.35
2 3 Helen Gilbert Grantham AC 29.35
3 55 Susanne Pickersgill Longwood Harriers 8  14.01
4 4 Betty Gash Grimsby Harriers & / 9.82
5

6

7

8
Women's Shot Putt A

13 Helen Gilbert Grantham AC 9.99
2 6 Laura England Wombwell Sporting 9.89
3 5 Rachel Scholes Longwood Harriers 8 ~ 7.96
4 4 Betty Gash Grimsby Harriers &/ 4.84
5 1 Emma Penson Boston & District AC 4.08
6

7

8

Northern T&F League

E § 2 13 July 2014
Women's 400m Hurdles B
M 1 11 Isabel Whitehead
2 55 Francesca Robbertson
3
4
5
6
7
8
Women's 100m Hurdles B
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
Women's Hammer B
M 1 33 Sarah Garner
2 55 Susanne Pickersgill
3
4
5
6
7
8
Women's Discus B
M 1 3 Helen Gilbert
4] 2 55 Susanne Pickersgill
3
4
5
6
7
8
Women's Javelin B
M 1 33 Laura Evans
M 2 5 Rachel Scholes
3
4
5
6
7
8
Women's Shot Putt B
M 1 33 Sarah Garner
] 2 55 Susanne Pickersgill
3
4
5
6
7
8

http://www.athletics-uk.net
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©
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Perf =
Boston & District AC 73.3
Longwood Harriers & 93.0

Wind=

Grantham AC 32.46
Longwood Harriers & 9.17
Grantham AC 22.14
Longwood Harriers 8 11.16
Grantham AC 24.41
Longwood Harriers 8 13.43
Grantham AC 7.38
Longwood Harriers & 5.66
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Northern T&F League

Wind

Perf

Grantham AC 4.37
Longwood Harriers & 4.30
Boston & District AC 4.27
Grimsby Harriers & £ 2.85

Grantham AC 9.25
Boston & District AC 9.1
Longwood Harriers & 8.70

1 55 Francesca Robbertson Longwood Harriers 8 1.25

s ©
Division 4EC Match 3 - Grantham § £ = 13 July 2014
Perf ¢ = <

Women's Long Jump A Women's Long Jump B
1 1 Frances Nuttell Boston & District AC 4.88 M 1 33 Hannah Payne

2 3 Aimee Kettle Grantham AC 4.69 2 55 Hannah Pearson
3 5 Rebecca Morris Longwood Harriers 8  4.51 3 11 Isabel Whitehead
4 4 Megan Ahearne Grimsby Harriers & £ 3.10 4 44 Betty Gash

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8
Women's Triple Jump A Women's Triple Jump B
1 1 Frances Nuttell Boston & District AC 9.83 M 1 33 Hannah Payne

2 3 Aimee Kettle Grantham AC 9.73 M 2 11 Alice Flint

3 55 Rebecca Morris Longwood Harriers 8 8.95 3 5 Hannah Pearson
4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8
Women's High Jump A Women's High Jump B
1 1 Frances Nuttell Boston & District AC 1.45

2 5 Natalie McGuire Longwood Harriers 8 1.30
Women's Pole Vault A Women's Pole Vault B
1 4 Elva Preston Grimsby Harriers & / 2.40 ]
Women's 4x100m Relay

1 5 Longwood Harriers & ACHannah Pearson Francesca Robbertson Beth Scarlett

2 3 Grantham AC Hannah Payne Sandra Gorzkowska Naomi Collier

3 1 Boston & District AC Emma Penson Alice Flint Frances Nuttell

4

5

6

7

8
Women's 4x400m Relay

1 5 Longwood Harriers & A( Francesca Robberts: Natalie McGuire Kirsty Lelh

2 3 Grantham AC Naomi Collier Sophia Tucker Janice Anderson

3

4

5

6

7

8

13/07/2014 21:03
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Rebecca Morris 571
Sophia Tucker 58.6
Isabel Whitehead 60.4
Beth Scarlett 05:02.3
Sarah Garner 05:28.7
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Northern

Division 4EC Match 3 - Grantham

Women's 100m Non Scoring
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13/07/2014 21:03

Wind=

Northern T&F League

Recort
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Wind

Perf
Women's 100m Non Scoring
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Wind

Perf
Wind=
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NorthernT&F League

Northern

Division 4EC Match 3 - Grantham
13 July 2014
Events BDAC BAAC GAC GHAC @ LHAC @ WSAC UNUSED TOTAL
Men's 100m 5 4 6 3 9 7 7. 5 7 3] 34 22
Men's 200m 4 5 9 7| 7 6/ 5 3 10 34 22
Men's 400m 6 4 4 9 7 7 5 5 3 6 34 22
Men's 800m 9 7| 4 5 7 6 5 4 3 6 34 22
Men's 1500m 7 5 6 4 9 7 5 3 7 3| 34 22
Men's 3000m S/Chase 9 7 7 18 15/ 34 22
Men's 5000m 5 4 6 5 9 3 77 7 3| 34 22
Men's 400m Hurdles 9 7 7 18 15/ 34 22
Men's 110m Hurdles 9 7 25 15 34 22
Men's Hammer 4 5 9 7 6 7 3 15 34 22
Men's Discus 5 4 9 7| 7 4 6 5 3 6| 34 22
Men's Javelin 7 4 4 3 9 7 6/ 2/ 5 5 3 1 34 22
Men's Shot Putt 4 5 7 7, 9 4 6 5 3 6 34 22
Men's Long Jump 4 5 5 4 9 2 6 3 7 7 3 1 34 22
Men's Triple Jump 6 9 5 77 12 10 34 22
Men's High Jump 77 9 5 6 5 7 10| 34 22
Men's Pole Vault 7 9 18| 22| 34 22
Men's 4x100m Relay 7 9 18| 22/ 34 22
Men's 4x400m Relay 7 9 18| 22 34 22

107 61 61 24 127 71 69| 13/103 58 179 191 646 418
Women's 100m 7 9 7 5 6 7 15 34| 22
Women's 200m 7 6/ 5 9 7 12| 10| 34 22
Women's 400m 6| 7 9 7.5 12| 10| 34 22
Women's 800m 9 7 7 6/ 5 5 4 7 6] 34 22
Women's 1500m 9 7 7/, 6 4 5 5 7 6| 34 22
Women's 1500m S/Ch
Women's 3000m 5 9 7 6 7.5 7 10| 34| 22
Women's 400m Hurdle 9| 7 7.5 18| 10| 34 22
Women's 100m Hurdle 7 9 18 22| 34 22
Women's Hammer 6 9 7 7 5 12 10| 34 22
Women's Discus 70 7 6/ 5 9 12 10| 34 22
Women's Javelin 7 75 6 5 9 7 10| 34 22
Women's Shot Putt 4 9 7 5 6 5 7 3/ 10| 34 22
Women's Long Jump 9 4 7 7. 5 3 6 5 7 3] 34 22
Women's Triple Jump 9 5 77 6 4 12/ 6 34 22
Women's High Jump 9 77 18| 15 34 22
Women's Pole Vault 9 25 22 34 22
Women's 4x100m Rel¢ 6 7 9 12 22| 34 22
Women's 4x400m Rel: 7 9 18 22| 34 22

88 30 14 107 68 56 12 108 67 25 214 219 612 396

Match Summary BDAC BAAC GAC GHAC @ LHAC @ WSAC UNUSED TOTAL
Teams 286.0 99.0 373.0 150.0 336.0 25.0 803.0 2072.0
Officials Points 30.0 25.0 30.0 20.0 30.0 5.0 140.0 280.0
Total 316.0 124.0 403.0 170.0 366.0 30.0 943.0 2352.0
Match Position 3 5 1 4 2 6 7 7
League Points 4 2 6 3 5 1
Standings BDAC BAAC GAC GHAC @ LHAC @ WSAC
League Points 9.0 7.0 16.0 11.0 17.0 3.0
Match Points 568.0 377.0 | 1087.0 766.0 | 1075.0 | 234.0
League Positions 4 5 2 3 1 6 7 7
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